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Town of Hamburg LWRP

WD Project # 300802LWRPJuly 2009

WENDEL DUCHSCHERER ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS, P.C. SHALL ASSUME NO LIABILITY FOR:
1.  ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS, OR INACCURACIES IN THE INFORMATION PROVIDED REGARDLESS OF HOW CAUSEDWITH THE EXCEPTION OF LWRP BOUNDARY, OR;
2.ANY DECISION MADE OR ACTION TAKEN OR NOT TAKEN BY THE READER IN RELIANCE UPON ANY INFORMATION ORDATA FURNISHED HEREUNDER
DATA SOURCES:  TOWN OF HAMBURG
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Key to Features
LWRP Boundary
Parcel Boundaries

Zoning Classification
C1
C2
C3
M2
M3
NC
R1
R2
R3
RE
PR
WC
Route 5 Overlay District

Existing Zoning - Sub Area #1
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